DAY
WED
FRI
TUE
FRI
TUE
WED
FRI
TUE
FRI
SAT
TUE
THURS
TUE
WED
FRI
TUE
WED
FRI
TUE
FRI

2018 SOUTH POINT BASEBALL JV SCHEDULE

DATE
2/28
3/2
3/6
3/9
313
3/14
3/16
3/20
3/23
3/24
3127
3/29
4/10
4/11
4/13
417
4/18
4/20
4/24
4/27

OPPONENT

KINGS MOUNTAIN
EAST GASTON
EAST RUTHERFORD
RS CENTRAL
CHASE
FORESTVIEW
SHELBY

EAST GASTON
EAST GASTON

TC ROBERSON
EAST RUTHERFORD
EAST RUTHERFORD
RS CENTRAL
FORESTVIEW

RS CENTRAL
CHASE

STEWART CRAMER
CHASE

SHELBY

SHELBY

SITE

KINGS MOUNTAIN
SOUTH POINT
SOUTH POINT
RS CENTRAL
CHASE
FORESTVIEW
SOUTH POINT
EAST GASTON
SOUTH POINT
SOUTH POINT
EAST RUTHERFORD
SOUTH POINT
SOUTH POINT
SOUTH POINT
RS CENTRAL
SOUTH POINT
SOUTH POINT
CHASE
SHELBY
SOUTH POINT

4 PM
4 PM
4 PM
4 PM
4 PM
4 PM
12 PM
4PM
4PM
4 PM
4 PM
4 PM
4 PM
4 PM
4 PM
4PM
4 PM



