2018 SOUTH POINT BASEBALL JV SCHEDULE

<u>DAY</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>SITE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
WED	2/28	KINGS MOUNTAIN	KINGS MOUNTAIN	5 PM
FRI	3/2	EAST GASTON	SOUTH POINT	4 PM
TUE	3/6	EAST RUTHERFORD	SOUTH POINT	4 PM
FRI	3/9	RS CENTRAL	RS CENTRAL	4 PM
TUE	3/13	CHASE	CHASE	4 PM
WED	3/14	FORESTVIEW	FORESTVIEW	4 PM
FRI	3/16	SHELBY	SOUTH POINT	4 PM
TUE	3/20	EAST GASTON	EAST GASTON	4 PM
FRI	3/23	EAST GASTON	SOUTH POINT	4 PM
SAT	3/24	TC ROBERSON	SOUTH POINT	12 PM
TUE	3/27	EAST RUTHERFORD	EAST RUTHERFORD	4PM
THURS	3/29	EAST RUTHERFORD	SOUTH POINT	4PM
TUE	4/10	RS CENTRAL	SOUTH POINT	4 PM
WED	4/11	FORESTVIEW	SOUTH POINT	4 PM
FRI	4/13	RS CENTRAL	RS CENTRAL	4 PM
TUE	4/17	CHASE	SOUTH POINT	4 PM
WED	4/18	STEWART CRAMER	SOUTH POINT	4 PM
FRI	4/20	CHASE	CHASE	4 PM
TUE	4/24	SHELBY	SHELBY	4PM
FRI	4/27	SHELBY	SOUTH POINT	4 PM